FEC Series Air Preparation Unit �E·MC
®
FEW Series Air Preparation Unit
�E•MC
®
©Specifications
I
L

三勹
FEW MAXI Manual drain
©How to Order?
. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
—吧可霆輛， ，如
nrad。t三NIM
:
M
w
E
u,
FEWM心Full auto drain
FE W: Filter+regulator Blank: 0.5-12 bar I
WS: Filter+regulator I 7: 0.5-7 bar Blank: 40µm
(With lock) MS: MS SM: S µm
M7: M7 (FEC and MAXI size only)
0S4: Push-In fitting 0S4 Blank: MPa/Bar
QS6: Push-in fitting ass 6: Bar/Psi Blank: With pressure gauge
01: G1/8" 02: G1/4" N: No pressure gauge
03: G3/8" 04: G1/2"
06: G3/4" 10: G1 "
MICRO: Body dimension 2 5mm
MINI: Body dimension 40mm
Ml DI: Body dimension 55mm
MAXI: Body dimension 66mm
(All without Connecting Plates)
Order Example:
FE series filter+regulator, 1/8 port size, pressure regulate range 0.5-12 bar, 40µm filter precision, body dimension 40mm. manual dra们，
ERP code is: FEW-01 MINI
Blank: Manual Drain
H: Semi-Autodrain
A: Full-Autodrain
(Q) Specifications
. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Model — MINI -
G3/8 1
I
- M
I
DI -
I G3/4 1I -
MAXI�
Gas interface G1/8 I G1/4 I G1/4 I G3/8 I G1/2 G1/2 I G3/4 I G1
Working medium Compressed air
Filter regulator.with/no pressure gauge
Structural characteristics
The proportion of standard oil sprayer
In the appendix
Installation
Pipe installation
Installation position Vertical士50
Rotary handle.With lock
Valve lock
Rotary handle, With Integrated lock
Filtering level (µm) 5 (or) 40
The maximum delay (MPa) 002 I 004
0.05-0 7
Pressure regulating range (MPa)
0 05-1 2
The pressure gauge
Pressure display
G1/8 Preset I G1/4 Preset I G1/4 Preset
The maximum water volume 22 I 43 I_ 80
I 勹The input pressure
Manual 0.1-1 6MPa
The condensed Semi-automatic 0.15-1.6MPa water discharge
Fully automatic 0.2-1 2MPa
4.45 www.emc-machinery.com www.emc-machinery.com 4.46